Н
Х-
31
Magnet Switch
НХ-31
Magnet Switch
How to Order?
Product code Series NO. Switch Type
D: Two wire without contact switch
N: NPN type
P: PNP type
R: Two wire reed switch
Wire length
1M:1M
2M:2M
5M:5M
10M:10M
QD8: QD8Male connector
QD12: QD12 Male connector
Note:The standard wire length of the quick
connector is 0.15m. Other wire lengths
cannot be ordered
Dimension
L
6.2
5.0 Г
«  в 10
Г 1
HX-31R / HX-31R-QD
0
T 7i,r
L L- 2 5 ± 2 — j
100Q± 2 0 -----—I
Ш
13 \  |-*— 150±10 — H
ч he highest induction position
Н Х - 3 1  P  /  H X - 3 1 P -Q D
H X - 3 1 N  /  H X - 3 1  N - Q D  — ~ | 7±1 p -
S Z Z T c = i c --------------
L 1—  25± 2 — |
1000+20----- «-I1000±20 -
и
150±10 ----- - |
The highest induction position
Groove Dimension
o, p
Г 1 _
Suitable for cylinder:
FVBC/EXSM/
EXSWM/SF/SFM
M8/M12 male wiring diagram
Two wires ( QD ) Two wires ( European wiring EQD ) Three wires ( QD )
1 Brown ( + ) 1 Brown ( +) JL  Brown ( +)
Type
Connect Diagram
HX-31 D
BRN ____
1p POWER
BLU |  _
HX-31 N HX-31 P
I W
AI
N
IC
IR
C
U
IT PO|VER
Wiring method 2-Wire Type 3-Wire Type 2-Wire Type
Switching logic Electronic type N.O. SPST Normally Open